VIEWS VIEWS VIEWS...Kingspointe Gated PUD
6515 N Park View Lane , Spokane WA 99205

MLS:201915763 PRICE:$374,000.00

Bedrooms: 5 Subdivision: Kingspointe
Full:Baths: 3 Year Built: 1989
HOA: 150 Lot Size: 9400

_ Parking: @ 3 Cars Sqft: 3606

PROPERTY FEATURES:

EICentral A/C Central heat EFireplace

EIWalk=in closet E Tile floor B Family room

ELiving: room Bonus/Rec room &1 Office/Den

EIDining room Dishwasher EIRefrigerator
EIStove/Oven Basement EWasher

EXDryer Laundry area - inside  EIBalcony, Deck, or: Pati
EYard

OTHER FEATURES:

EX\Water Feature EI Covered Deck ECovered Patio
EXMain Floor Utilities

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION:
Kingspointe Private & Secured Gated PUD! Enjoy the territorial views fro
your large windows, covered deck & concrete patio. These Parkview La
view:lot homes don't come on the market very often! This is a larger 36
sg/ft home and has 5BD's & 3BA's. Open concept living area! Kitchen opé
tpito the family room with newer gas fireplace, dining room and living f6o
with lots of natural light from the all the view facing windows. Large mast
suite with walk-in-closet, double vanity, garden tub and separate showe
Walk out daylight finished basement. Step out to the concrete patio and:in
the landscaped yard with a water feature! Very quiet and private backya
lot'being at the end of the cul-de-sac.

MAIEW:MAP VIEW PDFE SEND TO CLIENTS VIRTUAL TOUR

LEVTE

Russell Marks

EXit Real Estate North
Phone: (509) 995.8680
tiiss@exitrenorth.com :

EXIT REAL ESTATE NORT

emed:reliable:but not guaranteed.



